Vendor
Name

DESKTOPS
(65)
CDW-G #1
CDW-G #2
GHA
INSIGHT

VANGUARD

LAPTOPS
(12)
CDW-G #1
CDW-G #2

CDW-G #3

CDW-G #4
GHA #1
GHA #2
GHA #3

INSIGHT

VANGUARD

RFQ# 20-002 Library Desktop and Laptop Computers

Make

HP

DELL

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Dell

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Due: Friday, February 21, 2020 @ 1PM CT

Model

7HX77UTHABA

FCFXD

7HX77UTHABA

7HX77UTHABA

6EF24AV

5VB93UTH#ABA

5VB99UTH#ABA

8WBO4UTHABA

210-ARRH

9TCO9UTH#ABA

5YNOSUT#ABA

5VCO8UT#ABA

8WBO4UTHABA

6YY23AV

$/Each

$549.00
$545.00
$544.40
$525.00

$459.29

$647.00
$601.00

$697.08

$680.00
$563.85
$659.11
$710.40

$694.00

$558.33

$/Total

$35,685.00
$35,425.00
$35,386.00
$34,125.00

$29,853.85

$7,764.00
$7,212.00

$8,364.96

$8,160.00
$6,766.20
$7,909.32
$8,524.80

$8,328.00

$6,699.96

Notes

HP ProDesk 400 G6 SFF
Dell OptiPlex 3070
HP ProDesk 400 G6 SFF
HP ProDesk 400 G6 SFF

HP ProDesk 400 G6 SFF

HP ProBook 450 G6
*14” Screen

HP ProBook 450 G7 i3
10110U, 10" Gen proc.

Dell Latitude 3500
HP 250 G7 i3 8130U
HP 250 G7i5 8265U

HP ProBook 450 G6 i5

HP ProBook 450 G7 i3
10110U, 10" Gen proc.

HP ProBook 450 G7 i3
10110U, 10™ Gen proc.



